3GPP TSG SA WG3 Security — S3#20
16-19 October, 2001
Sydney, Australia

S3-010405

Source: Vice Chairman 3GPP TSG-SA WG3
Title: Agenda
Document for: Approval

Agenda ltem: 2

1 Opening of the meeting
(Tuesday, 16 October, 09:00)

2 Meeting objectives and approval of the agenda
3 Assignment of input documents

4 Approval of reports from 3GPP SA3 meetings

4.1 S3#19, 4-6 July, Newbury 406

4.2 S3 MAPSEC ad hoc, 13 September, Sophia Antipolis
4.3 S3 IMS ad hoc, 14 September, Sophia Antipolis 408
5 Reports and liaisons from other groups

5.1 3GPP SA3 lawful interception sub-group

5.2 3GPP SA plenary

5.3 3GPP working groups

405

407

410,411,412,413,414,415,416,417,418,419,420,421,422,423,424,425,428,431,432,
433,434,435,436,437,438,439,440,441,442,443,444,445,446,447,448,449,451,452,453,454

5.4 ETSI SAGE

55 Others (e.g. ETSI MSG, GSMA, TIA TR-45)

6 Technical specifications and reports

6.1 Security architecture (TS 33.102)  455,456,457,458,459,460,474,475,476
6.2 Guide to 3G security (TR 33.900) 430

7 Work items

7.1 MAP security (TS 33.200, draft TR 33.800) 426,427,450,462,464,467,471,472,473

7.2 IP network layer security (draft TS 33.210) 429



7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.10

10

11

IP multimedia subsystem security (draft TS 33.203)
GERAN security

Security aspects of UE functionality split

Security aspects of network configuration hiding
Visibility and configurability of security 465,466
MEXE security

OSA security

FIGS/IST
Review and update of work programme
Future meeting dates and venues
Any other business

Close of meeting
(Friday, 6 July, 16:00 estimated)

461,468,469,470



