16-19 October, 2001

Sydney, Australia

Source: Vice Chairman 3GPP TSG-SA WG3

Title: Agenda

Document for: Approval

Agenda Item: 2

- 1 Opening of the meeting (Tuesday, 16 October, 09:00)
- 2 Meeting objectives and approval of the agenda 405
- 3 Assignment of input documents
- 4 Approval of reports from 3GPP SA3 meetings
- 4.1 S3#19, 4-6 July, Newbury 406
- 4.2 S3 MAPSEC ad hoc, 13 September, Sophia Antipolis 407
- 4.3 S3 IMS ad hoc, 14 September, Sophia Antipolis 408
- 5 Reports and liaisons from other groups
- 5.1 3GPP SA3 lawful interception sub-group
- 5.2 3GPP SA plenary
- 5.3 3GPP working groups 410,411,412,413,414,415,416,417,418,419,420,421,422,423,424,425,428,431,432, 433,434,435,436,437,438,439,440,441,442,443,444,445,446,447,448,449,451,452,453,454
- 5.4 ETSI SAGE
- 5.5 Others (e.g. ETSI MSG, GSMA, TIA TR-45)
- 6 Technical specifications and reports
- 6.1 Security architecture (TS 33.102) 455,456,457,458,459,460,474,475,476
- 6.2 Guide to 3G security (TR 33.900) 430
- 7 Work items
- 7.1 MAP security (TS 33.200, draft TR 33.800) 426,427,450,462,464,467,471,472,473
- 7.2 IP network layer security (draft TS 33.210) 429

7.3	IP multimedia subsystem security (draft TS 33.203)	461,468,469,470
7.4	GERAN security	
7.5	Security aspects of UE functionality split	
7.6	Security aspects of network configuration hiding	
7.7	Visibility and configurability of security 465,466	
7.8	MExE security	
7.9	OSA security	
7.10	FIGS/IST	
8	Review and update of work programme	
9	Future meeting dates and venues	
10	Any other business	
11	Close of meeting (Friday, 6 July, 16:00 estimated)	